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CRAFT BEER

(‘\ CANDEO Lager 900
< A THZH—
CANDEO Lager (half) 600
AVTAZAH— IN—7
(“’ CANDEO White Ale 900
< AVTFRIAbI—IL
CANDEO White Ale (half) 600
AVTARTAbI—=IV IN—T
(\’ CANDEO Quattro Draft 900
< AVTFFUT7EARSTE
CANDEO Quattro Draft (half) 600
AVTFITRERZ TS N—T
RED WINE(GLASS)
\’ Tokyo Fukagawa Winery Red 900
< SENTAF)— IR
Today’'s Recommended Red Wine 800-
AADHITIHTA
WHITE WINE(GLASS)
Tokyo Fukagawa Winery White 900
< FoA4+)— H
Today’s Recommended White Wine 800-
AADHITIHTA >
BOTTLE WINE
Red Wine ask
LN %
White Wine ask
=1 %
Sparkling Wine ask

AN=9) 2T TA >

Service Charges
Guests: Free of charge Other customers: \500

*Taxes are added separately to the displayed prices.
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SPARKLING WINE(GLASS)

Tokyo Fukagawa Winery Sparkling (Red)
FNTAF)— FRRIN=7)>5

Tokyo Fukagawa Winery Sparkling(White)
FNTAFU— BRIN=7UVT

COCKTAILS

Japanese Gin & Tonic
Mor>bzZvy

Japanese Gin Buck
MoIviNyy

Japanese Gin Ricky
Moy F—

Specially Crafted Lemon Sour
BRELEVYT—

Green Tea Highball
BENT

White Peach Fizz
Biky — 22|

White Peach & Milk
=1 Sy

Yuzu Citron Fizz
WmFV—4E

Yuzu Citron & Tonic

WmFrZVY

Japanese Cassis & Soda
MOAYRY—H

Japanese Cassis & Orange
MOAHYAFLYY

Sakura Fizz
74X

Sakura & Milk
- =91

Cumquat Fizz
SMT+X

Cumquat & Whisky
EHIVAAF—HT—

Plum Wine

BEETE

1,000

1,000

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800



SANGRIA

(‘\y Red Sangria
< HUFUTIHR

(‘\y White Sangria
“ Hr7U7R

Red Punch Bowl
INVFRTIIVIR

White Punch Bowl
INVFRIIVE

Japanese SAKE Sangria
BRES> U7

SAKE

Dassai

LZES

Saitama Sake

Kinmon Sekaitaka Koyama Honke

SRHFAE NLER

Tenranzan Igarashi Shuzo
XEIL ATEBEE

WHISKY

(‘\ Ichiro's Malt
< AFA-XEIE

Yamazaki N.V
g NV

Hakushu N.V
BN NV

KAKU
b=

Service Charges
Guests: Free of charge Other customers: \500
*Taxes are added separately to the displayed prices.

800

800

ask

ask

800

900

900

900

1,000

1,000

1,000

800

P—ERFv—IcDWT
CREADHER N ZTOMOEBER 500/
XRTERICHBHEDMEENET,

CAFE

Coffee (iced or hot)
d—k— (I/H)

Café Latte (iced or hot)
H7x>7 (I/H)

Flavored Latte(iced or hot)

(Vanilla, Hazelnut, Chocolate, Caramel)
ZL—=N\—=Z7F (I/H)

INZZ A=)V FyY-Faad-FvI XL

Espresso(Single/W)
IXRTLwY

Macchiato
<XF7—b

Tea (Darjeeling, English Breakfast, Earl Grey)
LIPS

700

800

850

600/700

750

700

(B=D0 ATy 22T Ly T 7—AMT—ILTLA)

Ice Tea(Milk,Lemon)
TARXT14— (VY. LEY)

Matcha Green Tea Latte (iced or hot)
H#&Z7 (I/H)

Royal Milk Tea (hot)
OA4vILZ Vo 74— (H)

Cioccolata (iced or hot)
F3a5—42 (I/H)

SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice
FLYITVa1—-X

Grapefruit Juice
TJL—TI7I—=YIa1-R

Oolong Tea
T—OrvE

Cola
a—>

Ginger Ale
IvIv—I—)b

700

850

800

800

700

700

700

700

700



FOOD
Spare Ribs(Cajun&Garlic Flavored) 1,500
ARTVT AT v &A=V Y

.. Hamburger Steak with Porchini Sauce 1,500
\':‘7 RIVF—ZV—ZADNVIR=Y

Roast Beef & French Fries 1,500
A—AME—T&KRTFT7Z1

Chorizo Platter 1,500
o E - Uk=vYokci

Seafoods Frit 1,500
= NOWAVRVE S
All-you-can-eat Uncured Ham(1h/pp) 900
ENLEBNBE RRE/AN)
. Uncured Ham (individual order) 700
JENLES
22's Taco Rice 1,200
22\BA2OSA R
22's Curry Rice 1,200
22HFWAL—FA R
Today's Pasta 1,200
AHDINRE
TAPAS
\’Nachos 900

< BRAIZI—-bDFFIX

French Fries 750
NJaT7dAI KFb754

Edamame 600
3=
Mini size Salada 300
TZTHISH

{‘\’Veggie Sticks 900

< FRATAvY

Pickles 700
EVIVA
Mixed Nuts 600
SYIRTYY
Smoked Olives 600
ERA )7
Cheese, Olives & Smoked Kyoto Duck 600
F—RAU—T FERIAE—7Y
Cheese & Uncured Ham 600
F—R&E/NL
Fetta Cheese 600

FUYvE FTAPF—X

Baguette 3pieces 500
Ik 3P
Garlic Toast 600
H—Uv s b—Z b
(\’Desserts ask
LN
Service Charges Y—EXFv—IITDWNT
Guests: Free of charge Other customers: \500 TIEADHER R ZDMtDEHEER 500/

*Taxes are added separately to the displayed prices. MERTHSICHEBENMEENE T,



